MISCELLANEOUS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
87
*These gauges are dial type but can hold a reading after the chuck has been
removed from the tire.
Dual Extension Chuck features chrome-plated extension chuck that swivels a

Check
Fitting Description Type Model
Ordering Information:
*Swivel female ball type assemblies.
Inflator 10-90 12" Straight TGC090
Inflator 10-90 12" Ball TGC091
Inflator 10-90 12" Dual TGC092
Inflator 10-90 12" Clip-On TGC093
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-90 12" Straight TGC100
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-90 12" Ball TGC101
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-90 12" Dual TGC102
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-90 12" Clip-On TGC103
Inflator 10-120 12" Dual TGC120
Inflator 10-120 12" Ball TGC121
Inflator 10-120 12" Straight TGC122
Inflator 10-120 12" Clip-On TGC123
Inflator 10-120 36" Clip-On TGC128
Inflator 10-120 36" Lock-On TGC129
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 12" Dual TGC130
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 12" Ball TGC131
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 12" Straight TGC132
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 12" Clip-On TGC133
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 36" Clip-On TGC138
Inflator w/ Bleeder 10-120 36" Lock-On TGC139
Inflator 10-120 12" Straight TGC1400-DPB
Hose Assembly n/a 12" Clip-On TGH1209A
Hose Assembly n/a 12" Ball TGH1210A
Hose Assembly n/a 12" Straight TGH1214A
Hose Assembly n/a 12" Dual TGH1216A
Hose Assembly n/a 36" Clip-On TGH3609A
Hose Assembly n/a 36" Lock-On TGH3615A
Pencil 20-120 ---- Ball HPG2212
Pencil 10-50 ---- Ball PG115